706-CONTRACT-SEAL SIZE AS A Poymania		Voi. M & Page	14112
THIS CONTRACT, Made this	CONTRACT-REAL ESTATE	<u>,19.</u>	80., between
THIS CONTRACT, Made this	C. Mead, husband	and wife hereinafter ca	lled the seller,
Mlen G. Mead and Jan Jan Jan	ta Ma Baker, hus	band and wife hereinafter cal	a t the buyer.
Coorge A Bakel UMB	A REAL AND A	therein contain	meu, me out
George A. Baker and Arle George A. Baker and Arle MITNESSETH: That in consideration to sell unto the buyer and the buyer to sell unto the buyer and the buyer	on of the mutual covenan	the seller all of the following of Oregon	, to-wit:
WITNESSETH: That in considerations to sell unto the buyer and the buyer and the buyer sell with the buyer of Klamach	PTIT In the Court	ity of Klamath,	
1, Block 1/, CIII			
Lowever, to the Los	Town of Merri	11 with	
GILY """ - JANG THE	LELMO	may be provided	
Mortgage, and such fi	e payment of \$8,0	00.00	2 − 200 m 5 − 200 mar 200 de 1 − 1
erest thereon and rein, given to secure th August ed Septemb	er 7, 1972 Bool	K: M-72 Page: 1001 hita C. Mongar, husb	and
The Day of the second s		Lich Mortga	Re and
and Will Small E	Susiness Administ	o pay, and Sellers	2
rtgagee rtgagee e.Buyers, herein do not as rther covenant to and wi rther paid in full prio	sume and agreest	e said prior Mortgas ime this contract is	
rtgagee e Buyers herein do not at ther covenant to and wil all be paid in full prio all paid and that said a illy paid and that said a	r to, or at the t hove described re	al property will be	E
all paid and that said a ily paid and that said a	said mortgage upo	on payment	■ 2012년 1월 1912년 1월 1913년 - 1914년 1월 1912년 1월 19 1912년 - 1912년 1월 1912
leased	der County Clerk	s File No. orse side of this do	cument)
leased from the land is contract. Financing Statements un for continuation of this	CONTRACT See Tev		(\$ 15,900.00)
방법 방법을 전망한 것이 같아요. 가지 않는 것이 없는 것이 같아요.	A Nine Hundley	-arment is requ	
for continuation of this for continuation of this for the sum of <u>Fifteen</u> Thousar (hereinafter called the purchase price) Dollars (s) is paid on t	on account of which no	receipt of which is hereby ac.	knowledged by the) to the order of
seller); the buyer agrees to pay the re-	less than prepaymen	t without penalty	A SAMB.
Dollars (\$		with the month of May	at any time; all de-
the 10th day of each	month licity paid. All of s	aid purchase price may	num from
payable on the 10 th day of each and continuing until said purchase price ferred balances of said purchase price March 22, 1980, until paid, inte	shall bear interest at the	hlyand * { being include	uded in the minimum prorated between the
and continuing units and purchase price terred balances of said purchase price of the part of the part of the part of the part of the part of the part	axes on said premises for	the current tax year shall be	
monthly payments above require	onfract.	있는 MARINE - 전에 가지 않는 것이다.	liusal-pusperse.
The buyer warrants to and covenants with the buyer warrants to and covenants with (*A) primarily, for buyer's presonal, famil (*A) in or and covenants with (*A) for an erganisation of the coven in buyer (*A) for a coven in the coven in the coven in buyer (*A) for a coven in the coven in	the seller that the yeal property of y, household or agricultural, purpose y, and the selection of the selec	to encounter and purposes athes than addied	tain such possession so long a dings, now or herealter erected
tautusi (A) primarily for upter (even i ber	of said lands on agrees that at all t ract. The buyer agrees that at all t	mes he will keep the premises and the out rip thereol; that he will keep said premises and attorney's lees incurred by him in de	I free from construction and a stending against any such lien. which hereafter lawfully ma before and been insure
The buyer state under the terms of this it. he is not in default under the terms of will n thereon, in good condition and repair and will n thereon, in good cave the seller har buyed agains	not suffer or perine seller for all costs m and reimburse seller for all wat st said property as well as all wat st said property on any part thereof be	e rents, public charges and numer's expense, I come past due: that ful ful in sure come past due: that ful in an amount n	able value of less than \$ appear ar
thereon, in good condition liter-harmless therefrom other-liens and save the scherafter levied angin- rhat he will pay all tares hereafter levied angin- be imposed upon said premises, all promptly beil all buildings now or hereafter, erected on said pre- in a company or companies satisfactory to the all policies of insurance to be delivered to the all policies of insurance to be delivered to the or to procure and pay for such insurance, the s or to procure and pay for such insurance, the start contract and shall bear interest at the rate alor	emises against loss or damage by firm	with extended coverage, in a their resp seller and then to the buyer as their resp buyer shall tait to pay, any such liens, cos- buyer shall tait to pay and become a p	is, water rents, taxes, or charge part of the debt secured by fi reach of contract.
all buildings now or hereaster, estimated by to the sain a company or companies satisfactory to the sain a company or insurance to be delivered to the sail policies of insurance to such insurance; the s	eller as soon as insured. Now it ran eller may do so and any payment resaid, without waiver, however, of	or made shall be to the seller for buyer's L any right arising to the seller for buyer's L the data hereol, he will furnish unto b	uyer a title insurance policy the date of this agreement, at
or to procure and pay interest at the rate alor contract and shall bear interest at the rate alor contract and shall bear interest that at his expense and	d within 30 days fri rice) marketable title in and to sai	I premises in the seller on or subsequent to I premises in the seller on or subsequent to I easements now of record, it any. Seller all I easements now of record, and sullicient deed conv it deliver a good and sullicient deed conv	so agrees that which in fee sin eying said premises in fee sin mbrances surce said date plac in the water rents and put
suring (in an amount equal to said purchase for and except the usual printed exceptions and th and except the usual printed exceptions and upon original is fully paid and upon request and upon	e building and this agreement, he we surrender of this agreement, he we clear of encumbrances as of the d eccenting, however, the said ease	ate hereof and free and creat of the tares, munic ments and restrictions and the tares, munic es created by the buyer or his assigns.	apar array in the second s
other liefs and all taxes hereafter through the will pay all taxes hereafter through the imposed upon said premises, all promptly below all buildings now or hereafter, erected on said print a company or companies satisfactory to the said policies of insurance, to be delivered, to the said policies of insurance to be delivered to the said policies of an appendix policies and policies of the said policis of the said policies of	escepting all liens and encumbrance (Continued on	reverse)	applicable and if seller is a cred required disclosures; for this purp
price is fully paid is heirs and assigns. Free and unto the buyer, his heirs and assigns, free and permitted or arising by, through or under selle charges so assumed by the buyer, and further find of 2011, ISBN 001 1100 (1000) INFORTANT NOTICE: Dolete, by Inling out, which as such word is defined in the Truth-In-Lending A as such word is defined in the Truth-In-Lending A use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1300 or similar. If the	chever phrase and whichever warranty ch and Regulation Z, the seller MUST of ct and Regulation Z.	(A) or (D) is the Act' and Regulation by making amply with the Act' and Regulation by making te the purchase of a dwelling use Stevens-Nes	s Form No. 1307 or similar.
•IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delived in the Truth-In-Lending A as such word is defined in the Truth-In-Lending A as Stevens-Ness Form No. 1308 or similar if the use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1308	contract becomes a first lien to the	STATE OF O	REGON,
n19191 042 0		County of	
11	and the set of the set	Contine Contraction of Contraction	AND WITHING
THE REAL AND A	boness(Fire Rad 2111 Control	1. Stark, Note in 1997 - 1992 - 24	y that the within ins ceived for record on
bios jo a	ili add movi bian	ment was re	ceived for record 19
blan Ie d	ali che movi biar Sontrant,	ment was re day o	o'clockM., and reco
	ali adi mori bian Jarijaci Talij anoratvora Nooress	shace reserved in book/reel	volume No.
	ali adi mori bian Jarijaci Talij anoratvora Nooress	BECORDEN'S USE	ceived for term, 19 o'clockM., and reco /volume No for as document/fee microfilm No.
Alter recording return to 12 C V. A. 1 O A. BUVEN'S NAME AND A Alter recording return to 12 C V. A. 1 O 2.3 Than SA ho Electer A. 7 Than SA ho Electer A. 7 SOUCH SECOND	Aboness Mones	ron instrument/r bab bab Record of D with the second s	ceived for the form, 19 o'clock
After recording return to: "CUNL 1928 Ther recording return to: "CUNL 1928 The AMSA MCCUNL 1928 TRAWSA MCCUNL 1928 3940 850/16 CONTIS	211 242 MOV3 bian 23257316 1983 PROTETOR 1983 PROTETOR 1983 PROTECOR 1983 PR	BECORDEN'S USE	ceived for the 19 o'clock
Alter recording return ton CALL 1998 Alter recording return ton CALL 1998 TRAWSA to ERECAST 3940 250416 CALL 1998 ALANTAHAN VALCES II ALANTAHAN VALCES II TLANAE, ADDRESS THAME, ADDRESS Hotil a change is requisited allited statements to	sli sdi moʻiš bian <u>Jastina</u> Tolli muotalvoni sooness <u>Markina</u> <u>Ales Zurstona</u> <u>Bashi oʻsolni</u> <u>Bashi oʻsolni</u> <u>Size sda oʻsotnin</u> si bashi oʻta bilovingʻodena Si basholar adi	ron ment was re day o atday o atday o atday o in book/reel/ patetr in book/reel/ patetr in strument/r Record of D With at	ceived for term, 19 o'clockM., and reco /volume No or as document/fee nicrofilm No. beeds of said county. ess my hand and so ked.
Alter recording return to 1 DUVEN'S NAME AND Alter recording return to 1 TRAWSANSERSES TRAWSANSERSES TRAWSANSERSES TRAMSANSERSES TI INAME: ADDRESS TO INAME: ADDRESS TO INAME: ADDRESS TO INTERNATE STATES	ali adi mori bian Janija Janija Talija Janija ADDRESS <u>4</u> Bi-1 IJach <i>MC</i> ZUS:CO-n , bank . D solas <u>8</u> CG 72 SJ26 Oris <u>8</u> ZE ada INSTINO <u>5</u> Despelar od <u>5</u> Despelar od <u>5</u> Despelar od	ron ment was re day o atday o atday o atday o in book/reel/ patetr in book/reel/ patetr in strument/r Record of D With at	ceived for term, 19 o'clockM., and reco /volume No or as document/fee nicrofilm No beeds of said county. ess my hand and s

ł

「「ない」

87541 , ••**-14113** CONTRACT- PEAL EMAIL And it is understood and agreed between anid parties that itime is of the essence of this contract, and in case, the buyer shall laid to make the payments in the solution of the land stores and swithout any process of law, and take immediate possession (nereot, togerner, with, an inprovements and appurtenance increasing of increasing the same in no way affect his buyer. Jurther, afters that failure, by the selfer at any time to require, performance by the buyer of any provision hereof shall in no way affect his failed. At any time to require, performance by the buyer of any provision hereof any succeeding breach of any provision hereof be held to be a waiver of any succeeding breach of any such provision, or as a waiver of the provision itself. indivoliloi ada az . Ifizial do nuot sel al en sa serte ny torms and provisions thereof, with habiyorn ad yng an naonaybi arujut dado The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$15,900.00. Ghowever, the actual consideration many for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$15,900.00. Ghowever, the actual consideration of the transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$15,900.00. Ghowever, the actual consideration of the transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$15,900.00. Ghowever, the actual consideration of the transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$15,900.00. Ghowever, the actual consideration of the appendix of the transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$15,900.00. Ghowever, the actual consideration of the appendix of the transfer of the transfer, the losing party in said suit or action and it an appendix to the transfer of the t is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal affixed hereto by its officers Is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal affi duly authorized thereunto by order of its board of directors. Manual Allen G. Mead is in the symbol of the sentence between the symbol O. It not opplicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030). 19 ala APTILIYAZAN STAR 219:009: 10 Million 201) Screening, appeared who, being duly sworn, Personally appeared the above named would a sworn, Allen C. Mead, Janice C. Mead, Baker, and Arietta M. Bais e t.s. and gethowledged the loregoing instru-ment to be (the Lt voluntary act and deed. Below me) (DFFICIAL W) (SEAL) 1094 201 109110 5.0 SEAL) Stan Notary Public for Oregon T Motary Public for Oregon My commission expires 3-22-8/ My commission expires: ORS 93.635 (1) All instruments contracting to convey fee title to any real property, at a time more than 12 months from the date that the instrument is executed and the parties are bound, shall be acknowledged, in the manner provided for acknowledgment of deeds, by the conveyor of the title to be con-veyed. Such Instruments, or a memorandum) thereof, shall be recorded by the conveyor not later than 15 days after the instrument is executed and the par-ites are bound thereby. are bound thereby. (1997) and the state of t ORS 03.000(3) Violation of ORS 03.636 is punchased, upon conversion of a maximum (Description convinueD) Filedsuls slower of the second secon David R. Mongar and Juanita C. Mongar, husband vendor while a stand the stand and wife, and the stand the stand the stand and the stand of the hushand and wife, which Contract Buyers herein do not assume and agree to pay; and Sellers further covenant to and to not assume and agree to pay, and Sellers rurther covenant to and with Buyers that the said prior Contract shall be paid in full prior to, or at the time this contract is fully paid and that said above to real property will be released from the lien of said described real property will be released from the lien of said Contract, including the terms and provisions thereof, Dated June 10, 1978 Recorded June 19, 1978 Harold L. Campbell and Mildred L. Cam Page: 12989 Recorded : June 19, 1978 Wendor OVI reliation Allen G. Mead and Janice C. Mead, which Buyers herein do not assume and agree to pay, her of said contract upon "payment in full of this contract. Depyie

STATE OF OREG	ON; COUNTY C	DF KLAMATH; 53.		
cu i to record a	t request of	Transamerica Ti tle Co.		
-iled for record d	f July	A. D. 19.80 at :260'clock ^P M., an		
Auly recorded in N	경험에 다 나는 말을 알 렸어요.	성원 문제 관계 관계 관계 관계 관계 관계	on Pone 14112	
uly recorded in v	/01, 0	/) Wm D.	MILNE, County CI-	
		By Dernothe	MILNE, County Cl.	
	Fee \$10.50			